Updated June 23, 2008
DAKOTA AMMO (COR-BON/Glaser)
1311 Industry Rd
Sturgis, SD 57785
Phone:  1-800-626-7266
Email:   info@corbon.com
Website:  www.dakotaammo.net
2008 Dakota Ammo Retail DPX Price
Sheet
Effective
6/01/08
Part Number Caliber
Bullet
Wt. Velocity/Energy Bar Code Rds Retail
DPX09115/20 9MM Luger +P
115gr
DPX 1250fps/399ftlbs 757750900905 20 $32.39
DPX9X23125/20 9X23
125gr
DPX 1350fps/506ftlbs 757750923126 20 $32.66
DPX10155/20 10MM AUTO
155gr
DPX 1200fps/496ftlbs 757750101555 20 $35.63
DPX2225053/20 22-250 REM 53gr DPX 3550fps/1483ftlbs 757750222557 20 $41.10
DPX2225062/20 22-250 REM 62gr DPX 3500fps/1687ftlbs 757750222625 20 $41.19
DPX22353/20 223 REM  53gr DPX 3000fps/1059ftlbs 757750229006 20 $32.93
DPX22362/20 223 REM 62gr DPX 2825fps/1099ftlbs 757750224629 20 $34.28
DPX24385/20 243 WIN 85gr DPX 3200fps/1933ftlbs 757750243859 20 $46.71
DPX25-06100/20 25-06 REM
100gr
DPX 3200fps/2274ftlbs 757750250611 20 $52.95
DPX257115/20 257 WBY MAG
115gr
DPX 3200fps/2615ftlbs 757750257115 20 $88.29
DPX260120/20 260 REM
120gr
DPX 2900fps/2241ftlbs 757750260122 20 $52.13
DPX270130/20 270 WIN
130gr
DPX 3100fps/2775ftlbs 757750270305 20 $52.62
DPX270WBY130/20 270 WBY
130gr
DPX 3360fps/3260ftlbs 757750270336 20 $93.20
DPX270WSM130/20 270 WSM
130gr
DPX 3300fps/3144ftlbs 757750270138 20 $54.08
DPX280140/20 280 REM
140gr
DPX 3000fps/2799ftlbs 757750280144 20 $53.06
DPX284140/20 284 WIN
140gr
DPX 2900fps/2615ftlbs 757750284142 20 $52.11
DPX30100/20 30 CARB
100gr
DPX 2025fps/911ftlbs 757750301009 20 $38.31
DPX3006168/20 30-06 SPRG
168gr
DPX 2900fps/3138ftlbs 757750300613 20 $52.70
DPX3006180/20 30-06 SPRG
180gr
DPX 2750fps/3023ftlbs 757750306189 20 $52.95
DPX300WM180/20 300 WIN MAG
180gr
DPX 3000fps/3598ftlbs 757750300187 20 $64.49
DPX300WBY180/20 300 WBY
180gr
DPX 3200fps/4094ftlbs 757750308015 20 $68.43
DPX300RUM180/20 300 RUM
180gr
DPX 3300fps/4354ftlbs 757750030084 20 $78.74
DPX300WSM168/20 300 WSM
168gr
DPX 3100fps/3586ftlbs 757750300163 20 $57.83
DPX3030150/20 30-30 WIN
150gr
DPX 2300fps/1762ftlbs 757750303010 20 $43.43
DPX308130/20 308 WIN
130gr
DPX 3000fps/2599ftlbs 757750308138 20 $48.63
DPX308168/20 308 WIN
168gr
DPX 2600fps/2522ftlbs 757750308800 20 $50.84
DPX338225/20 338 WIN 225gr
DPX
2800fps/3918ftlbs 757750338258 20 $70.68
DPX338L250/20 338 LAPUA MAG
250gr
DPX 3000fps/4997ftlbs 757750033825 20 $142.41
DPX338RUM250/20 338 RUM
250gr
DPX 2900fps/4670ftlbs 757750332508 20 $86.82
DPX357125/20 357 MAG
125gr
DPX 1300fps/469ftlbs 757750357150 20 $35.61
DPX357SIG125/20
357 SIG
125gr
DPX
1350fps/505ftlbs
757750035713
20
$35.97
DPX375RUM300/20 375 RUM
300gr
DPX 2750fps/5039ftlbs 757750375307 20 $88.77
DPX375HH300/20 375 H&H MAG
300gr
DPX 2600fps/4504ftlbs 757750037533 20 $77.39
DPX38110/20 38 SPECIAL+P
110gr
DPX 1050fps/269ftlbs 757750358041 20 $32.03
DPX38080/20 380 AUTO 80gr DPX 1050fps/196ftlbs 757750380806 20 $27.66
DPX38X125/20 38 SUPER AUTO+P
125gr
DPX 1350fps/506ftlbs 757750381254 20 $30.98
DPX400CB155/20 400 CORBON
155gr
DPX 1200fps/496ftlbs 757750400153 20 $38.39
DPX40140/20 40S&W
140gr
DPX 1200fps/448ftlbs 757750400900 20 $37.13
DPX41180/20 41 REM MAG
180gr
DPX 1300fps/676ftlbs 757750411807 20 $43.83
DPX416350/20 416 RIGBY
350gr
DPX 2750fps/5879ftlbs 757750416352 20 $159.68
DPX444225/20 444 MARLIN
225gr
DPX 2200fps/2419ftlbs 757750416352 20 $59.13
DPX45AR160/20 45 AUTO RIM
160gr
DPX 1050fps/392ftlbs 757750045163 20 $34.17
DPX45GAP160/20 45 GAP
160gr
DPX 1075fps/411ftlbs 757750400207 20 $33.95
DPX45160/20 45 AUTO
160gr
DPX 1050fps/392ftlbs 757750451605 20 $33.27
DPX45185/20 45 AUTO+P
185gr
DPX 1075fps/475ftlbs 757750450905 20 $36.44
DPX44M225/20 44 REM MAG
225gr
DPX 1350fps/911ftlbs 757750429123 20 $47.39
DPX44S200/20 44 S&W SPL
200gr
DPX 950fps/401ftlbs 757750442009 20 $47.64
DPX45C225/20 45 COLT+P
225gr
DPX 1200fps/720ftlbs 757770451216 20 $47.87
DPX454250/20 454 CASULL
250gr
DPX 1650fps/1512ftlbs 757750451650 20 $58.85
DPX4570300/20 45/70 GOVT
300gr
DPX 1900fps/2405ftlbs 757750458307 20 $68.99
DPX458450/20 458 WIN MAG
450gr
DPX 2250fps/5060ftlbs 757750458451 20 $73.29
DPX480275/20 480 RUGER
275gr
DPX 1550fps/1467ftlbs 757750480278 20 $61.13
DPX68110/20 6.8MM REM SPEC
110gr
DPX 2400fps/1407ftlbs 757750681101 20 $40.49
DPX762X39123/20 7.62X39
123gr
DPX 2300fps/1445ftlbs 757750308152 20 $40.68
DPX7MM08120/20 7MM-08 REM
120gr
DPX 3000fps/2399ftlbs 757750708129 20 $51.71
DPX7MMRUM160/20 7MM RUM
160gr
DPX 3200fps/3639ftlbs 757750071605 20 $79.37
DPX7WBY160/20 7MM WBY MAG
160gr
DPX 3100fps/3415ftlbs 757750071612 20 $86.58
DPX7WSM140/20 7mm WSM
140gr
DPX 3200fps/3184ftlbs 757750071407 20 $54.24
DPX7MM160/20 7MM REM MAG
160gr
DPX 2925fps/3040ftlbs 757750716070 20 $58.14